Nom

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

ol I B

Cls
Gen

Résultat Des Pigeons Malle (0)

Date

2021-04-10

IMINTANOUTE

240 % 240 S‘ 499 km @

2021-04-10 08:02:00
@ 31.25981499,

It ghBREI6S

heure

14:41:43

Dist/Km V(m/min)

494.9468

1238.244

Bague

18-10418

Erern

60 Km/h 4%

Point

100.0000

Point
As Pig

0.1351

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

2021-04-10

14:57:49

494.9468

1190.298

20-37805

99.1803

0.4054

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

2021-04-10

14:57:49

494.9468

1190.298

18-10455

99.1803

0.4054

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

2021-04-10

15:00:16

494.9468

1183.326

20-37815

97.9508

0.8108

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

2021-04-10

15:05:03

500.0402

1181.988

20-6775

97.5410

0.9459

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

11

2021-04-10

15:03:54

494.9468

1173.138

20-55453

95.9016

1.4865

LOFT
RAHALI

12

2021-04-10

15:08:06

498.4018

1169.682

20-37905

95.4918

1.6216

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

13

2021-04-10

14:38:46

460.0613

1159.524

19-2129

95.0820

1.7568

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

15

2021-04-10

14:39:55

460.0613

1156.176

20-1025

94.2623

2.0270

10

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

16

2021-04-10

15:13:58

498.1605

1153.236

20-37415

93.8525

2.1622

11

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

18

2021-04-10

15:12:09

494.9468

1150.638

19-75838

93.0328

2.4324

12

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

22

2021-04-10

15:12:56

494.9468

1148.544

19-151287

91.3934

2.9730

13

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

24

2021-04-10

15:12:57

494.9468

1148.502

19-75830

90.5738

3.2432

14

LOFT
AZOUZ

26

2021-04-10

15:17:21

499.9105

1148.298

20-40052

89.7541

3.5135




Nom

Cls
Gen

Date

heure

Dist/Km V(m/min)

Bague

Point

Point
As Pig

15

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

34

2021-04-10

15:19:26

498.1605

1138.824

19-22388

86.4754

4.5946

16

LOFT
RAHALI

42

2021-04-10

15:23:07

498.4018

1129.866

19-76288

83.1967

5.6757

17

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

43

2021-04-10

15:24:01

498.1605

1127.016

19-88588

82.7869

5.8108

18

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

49

2021-04-10

15:26:08

499.5285

1124.724

20-54792

80.3279

6.6216

19

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

51

2021-04-10

15:22:35

494.9468

1123.392

19-75874

79.5082

6.8919

20

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

52

2021-04-10

15:22:42

494.9468

1123.092

20-37876

79.0984

7.0270

21

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

54

2021-04-10

15:22:54

494.9468

1122.582

19-75839

78.2787

7.2973

22

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

56

2021-04-10

15:23:17

494.9468

1121.61

20-37860

77.4590

7.5676

23

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

59

2021-04-10

14:52:32

460.0613

1120.644

20-1012

76.2295

7.9730

24

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

63

2021-04-10

15:24:02

494.9468

1119.702

20-55427

74.5902

8.5135

25

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

67

2021-04-10

15:24:26

494.9468

1118.694

20-37882

72.9508

9.0541

26

LOFT
RAHALI

68

2021-04-10

15:27:36

498.4018

1118.496

19-76385

72.5410

9.1892

27

TEAM LOFT

AA

69

2021-04-10

15:27:45

497.4150

1115.904

20-6175

72.1311

9.3243

28

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

71

2021-04-10

14:55:17

460.0613

1113.186

19-337

71.3115

9.5946

29

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

74

2021-04-10

15:30:51

498.1605

1109.862

20-45177

70.0820

10.0000

30

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

76

2021-04-10

15:33:06

499.5285

1107.354

20-38511

69.2623

10.2703

31

LOFT
TALEB
FAMILY

77

2021-04-10

15:32:45

498.8299

1106.664

18-45928

68.8525

10.4054

32

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

81

2021-04-10

14:58:28

460.0613

1104.678

20-1000

67.2131

10.9459

33

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

87

2021-04-10

15:31:54

494.9468

1100.124

19-151289

64.7541

11.7568




Nom

Cls

Gen

Date

heure

Dist/Km

V(m/min)

Point

Point
As Pig

34

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

90

2021-04-10

15:32:11

494.9468

1099.434

19-151283

63.5246

12.1622

35

LOFT
RAHALI

96

2021-04-10

15:36:35

498.4018

1096.392

20-37918

61.0656

12.9730

36

LOFT
RAHALI

97

2021-04-10

15:36:36

498.4018

1096.35

20-37912

60.6557

13.1081

37

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

100

2021-04-10

15:02:09

460.0613

1094.994

20-1002

59.4262

13.5135

38

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

101

2021-04-10

15:37:00

498.1605

1094.856

20-92339

59.0164

13.6486

39

HAMMAR
LOFT

103

2021-04-10

15:38:10

499.3077

1094.574

19-5626

58.1967

13.9189

40

HAMMAR
LOFT

105

2021-04-10

15:38:21

499.3077

1094.136

20-94281

57.3770

14,1892

41

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

113

2021-04-10

15:41:02

498.1605

1085.238

20-55862

54.0984

15.2703

42

TEAM LOFT

AA

116

2021-04-10

15:41:48

497.4150

1081.806

20-6180

52.8689

15.6757

43

KASRAQUI
LOFT

121

2021-04-10

15:45:22

499.6547

1078.314

20-49025

50.8197

16.3514

44

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

130

2021-04-10

15:42:50

494.9468

1074.024

19-151392

47.1311

17.5676

45

LOFT
LMRABET

133

2021-04-10

15:47:47

499.8565

1073.154

20-42969

45.9016

17.9730

46

IKHWAN

AZIZI LOFT

136

2021-04-10

15:47:34

499.3077

1072.47

20-19962

44,6721

18.3784

47

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

140

2021-04-10

15:48:56

500.0402

1070.904

19-41051

43.0328

18.9189

48

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

148

2021-04-10

15:12:16

460.0613

1069.248

20-1005

39.7541

20.0000

49

LOFT
AZOUZ

154

2021-04-10

15:50:27

499.9105

1067.16

20-22864

37.2951

20.8108

50

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

155

2021-04-10

15:45:54

494.9468

1066.926

20-37819

36.8852

20.9459

51

TEAM LOFT

AA

158

2021-04-10

15:48:25

497.4150

1066.458

20-78687

35.6557

21.3514

52

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

159

2021-04-10

15:49:08

498.1605

1066.422

20-19828

35.2459

21.4865

53

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

161

2021-04-10

15:46:24

494.9468

1065.774

20-37824

34.4262

21.7568

54

IKHWAN

AZIZI LOFT

163

2021-04-10

15:50:46

499.3077

1065.15

19-98738

33.6066

22.0270




Nom

Cls
Gen

Date

heure

Dist/Km

V(m/min)

Bague

Point

Point
As Pig

55

TEAM LOFT
AA

172

2021-04-10

15:49:56

497.4150

1063.002

20-19059

29.9180

23.2432

56

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

180

2021-04-10

15:51:26

498.1605

1061.196

20-38566

26.6393

24.3243

57

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

184

2021-04-10

15:52:03

498.1605

1059.804

18-151851

25.0000

24.8649

58

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

185

2021-04-10

15:53:53

500.0402

1059.666

19-96291

24,5902

25.0000

59

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

187

2021-04-10

15:49:23

494.9468

1058.976

20-37871

23.7705

25.2703

60

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

189

2021-04-10

15:54:19

500.0402

1058.694

20-37981

22.9508

25.5405

61

LOFT
AZOUZ

191

2021-04-10

15:54:14

499.9105

1058.61

20-92393

22.1311

25.8108

62

HAMMAR
LOFT

193

2021-04-10

15:53:46

499.3077

1058.376

18-58953

21.3115

26.0811

63

LOFT
RAHALI

197

2021-04-10

15:53:37

498.4018

1056.792

20-37907

19.6721

26.6216

64

TEAM LOFT
AA

198

2021-04-10

15:52:54

497.4150

1056.306

20-19060

19.2623

26.7568

65

IKHWAN
AZIZI LOFT

203

2021-04-10

15:55:16

499.3077

1055.022

20-24709

17.2131

27.4324

66

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

206

2021-04-10

15:18:16

460.0613

1054.542

20-1003

15.9836

27.8378

67

TEAM LOFT
AA

207

2021-04-10

15:53:42

497.4150

1054.518

20-42756

15.5738

27.9730

68

LOFT
AZOUZ

210

2021-04-10

15:56:22

499.9105

1053.846

18-1214

14.3443

28.3784

69

LOFT
TALEB
FAMILY

216

2021-04-10

15:56:58

498.8299

1050.24

20-37935

11.8852

29.1892

70

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

221

2021-04-10

15:59:38

499.5285

1045.842

20-54765

9.8361

29.8649

71

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

224

2021-04-10

15:59:50

499.5285

1045.404

20-49723

8.6066

30.2703

72

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

229

2021-04-10

15:56:29

494.9468

1043.13

20-55372

6.5574

30.9459

73

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

232

2021-04-10

15:57:49

494.9468

1040.202

20-37830

5.3279

31.3514

74

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

238

2021-04-10

15:58:32

494.9468

1038.642

20-37810

2.8689

32.1622




75

Nom

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

Cls
Gen

254

Date

2021-04-10

heure

16:06:43

Dist/Km

500.0402

V(m/min)

1031.616

Bague

20-23880

Point

-3.6885

Point
As Pig

34.3243

76

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

256

2021-04-10

16:06:52

499.5285

1030.236

20-49718

-4.5082

34.5946

77

TEAM LOFT
AA

262

2021-04-10

16:05:31

497.4150

1028.742

19-151717

-6.9672

35.4054

78

HAMMAR
LOFT

263

2021-04-10

16:07:28

499.3077

1028.508

20-1809

-7.3770

35.5405

79

LOFT
AZOUZ

268

2021-04-10

16:10:47

499.9105

1022.766

20-24503

-9.4262

36.2162

80

HAMMAR
LOFT

277

2021-04-10

16:15:32

499.3077

1011.702

19-72791

-13.1148

37.4324

81

LOFT
LMRABET

279

2021-04-10

16:16:13

499.8565

1011.414

19-54836

-13.9344

37.7027

82

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

281

2021-04-10

16:14:45

498.1605

1010.982

20-38573

-14.7541

37.9730

83

LOFT
TALEB
FAMILY

282

2021-04-10

16:15:33

498.8299

1010.7

20-42769

-15.1639

38.1081

84

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

285

2021-04-10

16:15:39

498.1605

1009.134

20-55852

-16.3934

38.5135

85

LOFT
TALEB
FAMILY

289

2021-04-10

16:17:47

498.8299

1006.146

20-42764

-18.0328

39.0541

86

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

291

2021-04-10

16:18:47

499.5285

1005.528

20-54761

-18.8525

39.3243

87

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

293

2021-04-10

16:19:25

500.0402

1005.276

19-96226

-19.6721

39.5946

88

LOFT
LMRABET

295

2021-04-10

16:19:33

499.8565

1004.634

20-36401

-20.4918

39.8649

89

LOFT
RAHALI

300

2021-04-10

16:20:42

498.4018

999.402

19-77463

-22.5410

40.5405

90

LOFT
RAHALI

304

2021-04-10

16:21:26

498.4018

997.932

20-37902

-24.1803

41.0811

91

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

305

2021-04-10

16:18:01

494.9468

997.842

20-55375

-24.5902

41.2162

92

TEAM LOFT
AA

319

2021-04-10

16:27:39

497.4150

983.712

19-151749

-30.3279

43,1081

93

KASRAQUI
LOFT

323

2021-04-10

16:31:16

499.6547

981.126

20-49019

-31.9672

43.6486

94

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

331

2021-04-10

16:37:53

500.0402

969.288

17-81013

-35.2459

44,7297

95

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

332

2021-04-10

16:32:52

494.9468

968.838

20-37835

-35.6557

44.8649




96

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

Cls

338

Date

2021-04-10

heure

16:40:41

Dist/Km

499.5285

V(m/min)

963.072

Bague

20-67351

Point

-38.1148

Point

As Pig
45.6757

97

TEAM LOFT
AA

339

2021-04-10

16:38:39

497.4150

962.772

20-42746

-38.5246

45.8108

98

TEAM LOFT
AA

349

2021-04-10

16:45:07

497.4150

950.868

20-72498

-42.6230

47.1622

©g

OUSSAMA
LAOUINI
LOFT

350

2021-04-10

16:07:14

460.0613

948.126

20-1001

-43.0328

47.2973

100

LOFT
TALEB
FAMILY

354

2021-04-10

16:51:32

498.8299

942.018

16-62834

-44.6721

47.8378

101

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

357

2021-04-10

16:54:22

500.0402

939.276

20-37982

-45.9016

48.2432

102

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

360

2021-04-10

16:56:31

500.0402

935.502

20-37985

-47.1311

48.6486

103

LOFT
AZOUZ

363

2021-04-10

16:59:54

499.9105

929.376

20-19872

-48.3607

49.0541

104

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

368

2021-04-10

17:04:44

499.5285

920.394

20-54789

-50.4098

49.7297

105

TEAM LOFT
AA

369

2021-04-10

17:02:47

497.4150

919.806

20-72500

-50.8197

49.8649

106

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

377

2021-04-10

17:13:36

498.1605

903.12

20-26149

-54.0984

50.9459

107

ZAKA
TAREK
TAIQUI

383

2021-04-10

17:19:26

498.1605

893.67

20-37414

-56.5574

51.7568

108

LOFT
AZOUZ

386

2021-04-10

17:23:32

499.9105

890.262

20-92400

-57.7869

52.1622

109

KAIDI
FAMILY
LOFT

388

2021-04-10

17:18:59

494.9468

888.618

20-55438

-58.6066

52.4324

110

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

390

2021-04-10

17:29:56

499.5285

879.552

20-67361

-59.4262

52.7027

111

LOFT
TALEB
FAMILY

394

2021-04-10

17:31:12

498.8299

876.372

20-42778

-61.0656

53.2432

112

IKHWAN
AZIZ| LOFT

396

2021-04-10

17:34:08

499.3077

872.712

19-22318

-61.8852

53.5135

113

LOFT
LMRABET

398

2021-04-10

17:35:39

499.8565

871.362

20-13585

-62.7049

53.7838

114

BOUHSINI
83 LOFT

404

2021-04-10

17:41:08

499.5285

862.542

20-36472

-65.1639

54.5946

115

LOFT
RAYAN
BOBGRA

406

2021-04-10

17:46:11

500.0402

855.966

18-10713

-65.9836

54.8649

116

LOFT
TALEB
FAMILY

410

2021-04-10

17:50:12

498.8299

848.064

19-70567

-67.6230

55.4054




Nom Cls Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point Point
As Pig
117 LOFT 417 |2021-04-10|18:08:09(499.8565| 824.64 20-42966 M| -70.4918 | 56.3514
LMRABET
118 | TEAM LOFT | 425 |2021-04-10|18:13:12|497.4150| 813.834 20-28541 M| -73.7705 | 57.4324
AA
119 LOFT 426 |2021-04-10|18:16:17(498.4018| 811.356 19-7438 M| -74.1803 | 57.5676
RAHALI
120 | TEAM LOFT | 427 |2021-04-10|18:15:12|497.4150| 811.182 19-1689 M| -74.5902 | 57.7027
AA
121| OUSSAMA | 432 |2021-04-10|17:41:53|460.0613| 793.368 20-1026 M| -76.6393 | 58.3784
LAOUINI
LOFT
122 LOFT 433 |2021-04-10|18:34:02|500.0402| 791.16 20-6782 M| -77.0492 | 58.5135
RAYAN
BOBGRA
123 LOFT 435 |2021-04-10{18:34:27|499.8565| 790.35 20-36404 M| -77.8689 | 58.7838
LMRABET
124 LOFT 439 |2021-04-10|18:52:23|499.8565| 768.558 20-24160 M| -79.5082 | 59.3243
LMRABET
125 KAIDI 446 |2021-04-10|18:54:53|494.9468| 758.094 20-36379 M| -82.3770 | 60.2703
FAMILY
LOFT
126| HAMMAR | 452 |2021-04-10|19:10:55|499.3077| 746.442 19-56145 M| -84.8361 | 61.0811
LOFT
127 | TEAM LOFT | 454 |2021-04-10|19:12:00|497.4150| 742.41 20-42757 M| -85.6557 | 61.3514
AA
128 LOFT 459 |2021-04-10|19:46:12(499.8565| 735.084 19-76061 M| -87.7049 | 62.0270
LMRABET
129| HAMMAR | 461 |2021-04-10|19:31:55|499.3077| 734.274 19-56176 M| -88.5246 | 62.2973
LOFT
130 | TEAM LOFT | 465 |2021-04-10|19:20:42|497.4150| 732.894 20-78650 M| -90.1639 | 62.8378
AA
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